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TH: GDP and Components Latest Forecast by BOT

As at Oct 31, 2024
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TH: Private Consumption Forecast by BOT
2024 and 2025
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TH: Private Investment Forecast by BOT
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TH: Government Consumption Forecast by BOT
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TH: Public Investment Forecast by BOT
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TH: Export of Goods and Services Forecast by BOT

2024 and 2025
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TH: Import of Goods and Services Forecast by BOT
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GDP
PC
Pl
GC
PU
EX
IM

GDP and Components Forecast by BOT (% YoY)

2022*

2.6
6.3
5.1
0.2
-4.9
6.8
4.1

2023*

1.9
7.1
3.2
-4.6
-4.6
2.1
-2.3

2024f

2.7
4.2
-2.8
2.0
11
4.8
4.4

2.9
2.5
2.9
2.6
4.5
2.8
1.4

*Actual Data
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